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Gourmet Meat Tray

Tidbits of Cheese Tray

Best of the Best Tray
Garden Delights Tray

Roll up Tray

Fresh Fruit Tray

Meat & Cheese Nibbler Tray
Dollar Sandwich Tray

Relish Tray
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Small

Serves 8-10

$29.99
$25.99
$29.99
$21.99
$29.99
$24.99
$39.99
$19.99
$29.99

Small

Serves 8-10

Serves 10-15

$45.99
$42.99
$49.99
$32.99
$39.99
$34.99
$59.99
$29.99
$49.99

Serves 10-15

Medium Lar e

Serves 20-

$69.99
$75.99
$69.99
$47.99
$49.99
$44.99
$75.99
$39.99
$69.99

Medium Lar e

Serves 20-

. Pound Cake Tray
Cookie Tray
Brownie Tray

. Bagel Tray
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Customer's Name:

$16.99
$17.99
$23.99
$15.99

Address:

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Order Date: Pick-Up Date/Time:

Trays: Price:
Trays: Price:
Trays: Price:

Deposit: Order Taken By:




